
BREADSTICK GARLIC 8" PARBAKED BULK PACK IN PLASTIC LINER
HERITAGE OVENS
FROZEN FOOD PROCESS

Serving size: 50 GR | Ships: Stocked item

291103 1/126 CT CS

Allergen info

Eggs

Milk

Peanut

Sesame

Peanut facility

UNDECLARED

UNDECLARED

CONTAINS

UNDECLARED

Tree nuts

Soy

Wheat

Fish

Crustacean

UNDECLARED

FREE_FROM

CONTAINS

CONTAINS

FREE_FROM

Nutrition Facts

Details

MFG #: Origin:

Sub-class:

Class:

GTIN #:

5328624301 US

BAKERY FROZEN

FROZEN FOOD PROCESS

00806795286243

Packing and Storage

Master case Storage

Unts / case:

Servings/case:

Unit Size:

Net Wt (pounds):

Gross Wt (pounds):

Pallet

PalletLbls

1

13.62

126

126

16.38

6,11

Length (in.):

Width (in.):

Height (in.):

Storage temp max (F):

Shelf Life (days):

13.35

0

24

8.05

365

Storage temp min (F): -10

Catch Wt: No

Heritage Oven Breadsticks 126ct

BREADSTICK: ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
WATER, PALM OIL, SALT, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%: WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, CANOLA OIL, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES. SPREAD:
VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN, PALM), WATER, GARLIC, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, SALT, SPICE, POWDER ONION,
MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BENZOATE (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A
PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR). CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, MILK

Ingredients

DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT DATA ON THIS PAGE IS PROVIDED “AS IS.” PFG MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, ABOUT THE COMPLETENESS,
ACCURACY, RELIABILITY, SUITABILITY, OR AVAILABILITY OF THE PRODUCT DATA AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL LIABILITY ARISING THEREFROM. ANY RELIANCE YOU PLACE ON SUCH
INFORMATION IS STRICTLY AT YOUR OWN RISK.  The product data on this page was provided by GS1 and/or the product's manufacturer, who are solely responsible for its content. Information concerning nutritional
values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PFG. In most cases, the vendor or manufacturer
submits nutritional values to PFG as rounded values and not actual values; therefore, laboratory test results for nutritional content of multi-ingredient menu items may be different from the calculated values using the data
provided. PFG does not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor’s or manufacturer’s (1) claims or representations regarding any product, or (2) compliance with federal, state, or local
labeling requirements. PFG provides this information solely as a courtesy, Always read the product label before use.
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